
2438

2440

2439

2441

2430

2432

2431

2433

2434
2436

2435
2437

2530

2531

2532

2533

2535

2536

2538

2539

25342537

2541

2542

2544

2545

25402543

2548

2549

2552

2553

25472551

25462550

Office
2401

Focus
2402

Office
2403

Huddle
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Conference
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2577
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Office
2505

Office
2504

Focus
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Office
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Focus
2508

Office
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Office
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Huddle
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
2815

Office
2816

Huddle
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Hotel
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Huddle
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Office
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Office
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Focus
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Office
2701

Office
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Focus
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
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Office
2704

Office
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Focus
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Focus
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Focus
2711

Focus
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Huddle
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2773

2776

2777

27712775
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2765

2768

2769
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2757

2760

2761

27552759

27542758
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2749

2752

2753

27472751

27462750
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2741

2744

2745
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Copy 
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Storage 
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Pantry
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Office                                                                                        

Focus & Huddle Rooms

Hotel Space

Qty: 15

Qty: 12

Qty: 6

Qty: 9

Qty: 29

Conference Room

Huddle Rooms

Total # of Worksta�ons: 168                                                                                     

Henrik
Bengtsson

Chuck
Mcculloch

Warren
Huang

TBD - DSS
Alberto
Lopez

Wilson
Li

Alaric
Battle

TBD - Biostat

TBD- Biostat

Christopher
Gherman

Mario
Jaime-Chavez

Cary
Fox

Julie Nagle
Coburn

 Lin/
Boscardin

Iryna Lobach

Richard
Tabor

Biostatistics
Drop-In

Chengshi
Jin

Peter
Bacchetti

Barbara 
Grimes

John 
Neuhaus

Joan
Hilton

Isabel Elaine
Allen

Jimmy
Ye

David
Glidden

Ross
Boylan

Stephen
Shiboski

Mark
Segal

Madelaine
Faulkner

Thomas
Mitchell

TBD

KL2 Scholar

Mark
Pletcher

Joel
Simon

Je�rey
Martin

Christine
Ireland

C.D.P.H.

Walter/
Markowitz

Binh
Dam

Patty
Tan

Emeritus 
FacultyTBD

Michael
Kohn

David
McFarland

TBD

Kirsten
Bibbins-Domingo

Olga
Fraga-Reyes

Melissa
Assenzio

Peter
Armour

Elizabeth
Buggs

Myrna
Diaz

Thomas
Newman

Tu My
To

Dejana
Braithwaite

Lydia
Zablotska

Nguyen/
Butler

TBD
Anne
Lee

Mary
Haan

Erin
Van Blarigan

Victoria
Mansour

Meena
Doshi

Maria
Glymour

Elizabeth Rose
Mayeda

Kristen
Newhouse

Alan
Paciorek

Kaya
Balke

Robert
Hiatt

Ekland
Abdiwahab

TBD - PhD 
Program

Alyssa
Mooney

Joshua
Demb

Sarah
Ackley

Heidi
Moseson

Luis
Rodriguez

TBD - PhD 
Program

Megha
Mehrotra

Natalie
Engmann

Francois
Rerolle

Vignesh
Arasu

Amanda
Irish

Kristen
Aiemjoy

Chloe
Eng

Kristina
Van Dang

Megan
Wenger

TBD - TICR 
Program

TBD - TICR 
Program

TBD - TICR 
Program

Yan
Yuan

TBD - TICR 
Program

Olivia
De Leon

Clair
Dunne

TBD - T32 
Program

Stephen
Asiimwe

TBD - TICR 
Program

TBD - TICR 
Mailboxes

TBD - PhD 
Program

TBD - T32 
Program

TBD - T32 
Program

S. Rae
Wannier

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBDTBD

Laura
Jelli�eTBD

TBD

TBD

Karen
Spinuzza

TBD

TBD
Kathleen

Hogan

TBDTBD

TBD - SFCC

Susan
Rubin

Jason
Maeda

Alisa
Boyd

Hussain
Khan

Felix
Liu

Robin
 HermiasTBD - SFCC

TBD - SFCC

Emily
Scott

Nancy
Lane

Michael
Nevitt

Irina
Tolstykh

John
Lynch

Maria Rivera
Klemm

Jean
Hietpas

Lily
Lui

Robin
Collins

Terri
Blackwell

Peggy
Cawthon

Kathy
Peters

Stephanie
Harrison

Sheena
PatelTBD - SFCC

Daniel
Evans

Greg
Tranah

Christina
Kouma

Steven
Cummings

Elayna
Eubanks TBD - SFCC

TBD - SFCCTBD - SFCC

Ann
Schwartz

Dennis
Black

Lucy 
Wu

Trisha
Hue

Douglas
BauerDXA

James
Diehl

Caroline
Navy

Juliana
Van Cleve

Katie
Stone

Liezl
Concepcion

Dana
Kriesel

Christopher
Schambach

Benji
Black

TBD - SFCCTBD - SFCC

Agnes
NgTBD

TBD
Scott

Oltman

John
Kornak 


